THE DATASHEET OF
MIC845HYC5
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MIC845
Micro-Power Comparator /
Battery Monitor
Teeny™ is a trademark of Micrel, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com

July 2005 2 M9999-070505
(408) 955-1690
Ordering Information
Part Number
Standard Marking Pb-Free Marking*
Temperature Range Package
MIC845HBC5 B19 MIC845HYC5 B19 –40° to +85°C SC-70
MIC845LBC5 B20 MIC845LYC5 B20 –40° to +85°C SC-70
MIC845NBC5 B21 MIC845NYC5 B21 –40° to +85°C SC-70
 * Note: Underscore on device marking indicates Pb-Free packaging.
Pin Configuration
INP GND
OUT VDD